
* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 339 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
 105   88   11    5    5    3    3    2    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    3    0    5    5    8   10    8   12   20   15 DIVERSEN  
 149   97   73   69   69    1    1    1    1    1 INLEG       
   6    6    6    6    6    0    0 AS2         
   6    6    6    6    6    0    0 OS2         * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
   6    6    6    6    6    0    0 RAKEND      *  28 Deelnemers
   6    6    6    6    6    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 28  163098 BE4184055-24 13.37590 1274.3691 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   39.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  3       2 BE4190536-23 13.38330 1268.7515 3   900  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2000

  3   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 37       3 BE4184120-24 13.38440 1266.9446 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 11       4 BE4190405-23 13.38450 1266.7806 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 30       5 BE4184126-24 13.38460 1266.6166 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 61       6 BE4184131-24 13.39050 1263.5094 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  7       7 BE4208353-22 13.39060 1263.3462 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 52       8 BE4184710-24 13.39060 1263.3462 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 22       9 BE4190542-23 13.39270 1259.9305 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 40      10 BE4184043-24 13.39300 1259.4440 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11  195.25 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  1  175344 BE2065119-23 13.49160 1259.0522 7  6525  1000     -     -     -     -         - 6000        - 2500  500 2000    -    -    -    - 1000

 12   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 39      11 BE4184006-24 13.39350 1258.6341 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 65      12 BE6078437-24 13.39390 1257.9869 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 54      13 BE4184112-24 13.40000 1254.6000 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 74      14 BE4184021-24 13.40190 1251.5513 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  7       2 BE2030082-24 13.50080 1251.2655 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 46      15 BE4184729-24 13.40250 1250.5917 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 16      16 BE6115751-23 13.40260 1250.4319 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19   90.25 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  1      17 BE4190416-23 13.40340 1249.1550 8  5025* 1500*    -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    - 1500    -    -    -    - 1000

 20   25.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  5       3 BE2030007-24 13.50420 1246.2260 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 21   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 26      18 BE4190407-23 13.40580 1245.3398 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22    8.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  8  181323 BE2004243-24 13.55490 1243.4998 1   250   600     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 57      19 BE4184019-24 13.41140 1242.8092 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24   45.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  4      20 BE4208384-22 13.41160 1242.4937 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    - 2000    -    -    - 1000

 25   26.75 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  3       2 BE2101987-23 13.55580 1242.2220 3   675* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 26   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 23      21 BE4190440-23 13.41220 1241.5478 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 59      22 BE4184733-24 13.41230 1241.3903 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  6       4 BE2030074-24 13.51250 1239.9104 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 34      23 BE4184151-24 13.41480 1237.4659 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30    6.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  5  179584 BE2102984-23 13.55080 1237.3725 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31   15.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  3       2 BE2102940-23 13.55100 1237.0884 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 17       3 BE2005435-24 13.55110 1236.9464 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 339 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 20       4 BE2005461-24 13.55140 1236.5205 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34    6.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 10       5 BE2005464-24 13.55450 1232.1372 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  2  177036 BE2011574-24 13.53410 1232.1262 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36  158.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  2       5 BE2065143-23 13.52320 1230.1964 2   500  1000  2700  2700  2700  2700         -    -        -    -    -    -  500 2000    -    - 1000

 37   45.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  3       6 BE2065169-23 13.52370 1229.4776 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    - 2000    - 1000

 38   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 38      24 BE4184092-24 13.42400 1229.3819 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 44      25 BE4184117-24 13.42400 1229.3819 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 14      26 BE4190534-23 13.42410 1229.2275 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  6      27 BE4190541-23 13.42420 1229.0731 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 56      28 BE4184702-24 13.42520 1227.5314 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43   25.00 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  2       3 BE2101947-23 13.57510 1226.3984 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 44   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  9       7 BE2030059-24 13.53200 1223.3302 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11 11  163661 BE2001513-24 13.43510 1222.7195 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46   15.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  2       6 BE2102942-23 13.56540 1222.4915 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  2  184796 BE2103562-23 14.01159 1221.6706 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 31      29 BE4184017-24 13.43460 1219.2724 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 13      30 BE4190412-23 13.44010 1216.9979 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50   15.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  1  170067 BE2105437-24 13.50020 1214.4751 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  7       2 BE2006476-24 14.02209 1212.9834 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 52         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  4  175261 BE2065954-23 13.54340 1212.3196 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 53    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 12       7 BE2005421-24 13.58100 1212.0405 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 49      31 BE4184028-24 13.44360 1211.7236 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 55         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 45      32 BE4184081-24 13.44430 1210.6743 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 56    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  3       2 BE2011580-24 13.56170 1210.2267 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 57   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 27      33 BE4184099-24 13.44460 1210.2251 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 63      34 BE6078436-24 13.45020 1207.8351 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 71      35 BE4184121-24 13.45020 1207.8351 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 67      36 BE4184094-24 13.45050 1207.3880 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 61   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 10      37 BE4190630-23 13.45100 1206.6436 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 62         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 62      38 BE4184113-24 13.45170 1205.6031 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 63   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 33      39 BE4184079-24 13.45230 1204.7125 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 64         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  2       2 BE2001527-24 13.45530 1204.4229 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 65   25.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  5      40 BE6115748-23 13.45270 1204.1196 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 66    8.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  6       4 BE2004288-24 14.00420 1203.2050 1   250   600     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 67         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 50      41 BE4184128-24 13.45350 1202.9355 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 68    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  4       3 BE2011592-24 13.57250 1200.9226 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 69    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  1       3 BE2103593-23 14.04109 1198.5601 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 70    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 16       8 BE2005441-24 13.59530 1198.1586 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 71    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 13       9 BE2005449-24 13.59550 1197.8922 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 72   20.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  1      10 BE2102915-23 13.59570 1197.6259 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 73    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  3       4 BE2092687-22 14.04339 1195.5876 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 339 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 74    4.50 GEEROMS MARC           MEISE      6  2  178633 BE2013869-24 13.59250 1195.5360 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 75   83.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  2      42 BE4190590-23 13.46320 1194.5654 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -  800 1000 4000 1000

 76         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  8       3 BE2001546-24 13.47100 1193.1543 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 77   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 20      43 BE4190432-23 13.46450 1192.6728 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 78    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  4       5 BE2103586-23 14.04589 1192.3733 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 79         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 55      44 BE4184032-24 13.46500 1191.9464 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 80   25.00 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  4       5 BE2092315-22 14.02180 1190.5647 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

 81   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  8       8 BE2030041-24 13.57210 1189.9830 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 82    8.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  7       6 BE2004258-24 14.02370 1188.0944 1   250   600     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 83   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 32      45 BE4184090-24 13.47180 1187.8951 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 84    2.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  2  179218 BE2008384-24 14.00540 1187.6607 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 85   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 29      46 BE4184047-24 13.47240 1187.0306 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 86    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 15      11 BE2006832-24 14.01300 1185.3729 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 87   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 24      47 BE4190450-23 13.47410 1184.5878 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 88    6.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  6      12 BE2102917-23 14.01450 1183.4201 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 89         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 51      48 BE4184105-24 13.47560 1182.4408 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 90   15.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  3       2 BE2033673-24 13.53510 1182.2523 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 91    2.00 VAN ROY JEAN           WOLVERTE   4  4  183484 BE2008736-24 14.05190 1181.3542 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 92   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 15      49 BE4190433-23 13.48050 1181.1563 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 93    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 17  180325 BE4010450-24 14.02410 1181.0392 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 94   15.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  5       3 BE2105415-24 13.54000 1181.0208 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 95         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 75      50 BE4190582-23 13.48060 1181.0138 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 96    2.00 DE VELDER EDDY         WOLVERTE   7  6  181357 BE2114604-22 14.03350 1180.8378 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 97         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  9       6 BE2006479-24 14.06359 1180.0636 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 98    2.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  5       2 BE2008351-24 14.01540 1179.8420 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 99    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 11       2 BE4010443-24 14.03040 1178.0814 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

100   25.00 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  5       7 BE2101902-23 14.03550 1178.0596 3   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1000

101    7.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  1       3 BE4107304-23 14.03110 1177.1842 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

102         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17 14       7 BE2006463-24 14.07049 1176.4326 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

103    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  17  5       8 BE2092672-22 14.07119 1175.5595 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

104   20.00 DE VELDER EDDY         WOLVERTE   7  1       2 BE2107825-23 14.04230 1174.7188 5   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

105    6.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  7      13 BE2102901-23 14.02570 1174.1353 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

106   63.00 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12  1       8 BE6198658-22 14.04300 1173.6117 5   500* 1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -  800 1000 1500 1000

107         CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE  12 11       9 BE2004218-24 14.04310 1173.4851 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

108   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75  8      51 BE4208242-22 13.49040 1172.8044 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

108   15.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 35      52 BE4184163-24 13.49040 1172.8044 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

110         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 69      53 BE4184156-24 13.49140 1171.4005 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

111    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     6  3  177078 BE2004008-24 14.01150 1170.7636 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

112         JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  7       4 BE2044160-24 13.55160 1170.7228 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

113    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  5       4 BE4035207-22 14.04170 1168.7912 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

114    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 18      14 BE2005455-24 14.03570 1166.5086 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF * NOYON 17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30 S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK * 339 OU+JA * Basis: 180000 P:   4 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

115    6.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  9      15 BE2005494-24 14.04010 1166.0037 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

116   34.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  1       4 BE2011575-24 14.01500 1165.9890 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    - 1000 1500    -

117   15.00 JACOBS JOZEF GROOT BI  14  2       5 BE2044164-24 13.56020 1164.5766 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

118 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 41      54 BE4184098-24 13.50110 1163.4621 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

119    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGENHO  18 16       5 BE4010449-24 14.05050 1162.7620 0     - 200 -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

120 BOEYKENS KRIS BUGGENHO   8  1  179138 BE4162613-24 14.04060 1162.4789 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

121    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGENHO  18  2       6 BE4107339-23 14.05100 1162.1375 0     - 200 -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

122    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 14      16 BE2005499-24 14.04380 1161.3537 0     - 200 -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

123 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  75 43      55 BE4185001-24 13.50310 1160.7022 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

124 CLAESKENS JO WOLVERTE  12 12      10 BE2004266-24 14.06250 1159.2307 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

125    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20 19      17 BE2005472-24 14.05000 1158.6065 0     - 200 -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

126   40.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  4       9 BE2065232-23 14.01240 1158.1506 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1500 1000

127 VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  1       2 BE2030166-24 14.01330 1156.4566 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

128    7.00 DE VELDER EDDY WOLVERTE   7  4       3 BE2107803-23 14.07010 1155.0175 2   500   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

129 FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  6       4 BE2001536-24 13.51420 1154.9824 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

130   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11 10      10 BE2030100-24 14.01510 1154.7185 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

131   15.00 JACOBS JOZEF GROOT BI  14  6       6 BE2105427-24 13.57190 1154.4315 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

132 JACOBS JOZEF GROOT BI  14  9       7 BE2105403-24 13.57240 1153.7788 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

133 FILIPOVICS MIHAELA     LIEDEKER   1  1  163576 BE2001630-24 13.51570 1152.3494 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

134 VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  2       3 BE2065933-23 14.02230 1150.1323 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

135   15.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  20  4      18 BE2102993-23 14.06130 1149.5828 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

136    2.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  3       3 BE2095230-23 14.06010 1148.7106 0     - 200 -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 261 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  72   57    6    4    4    3    3    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    3    0    4    5    8   14   12    9   12   14 DIVERSEN  
  92   60    2    2    2    2    2    2    2    2 INLEG       
   6    6    6    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   6    6    6    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
   6    6    6    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  28 Deelnemers
   6    6    6    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   38.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  2  163098 BE4184055-24 13.37590 1274.3691 3   900   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        - 2000  500    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 11       2 BE4184120-24 13.38440 1266.9446 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  4       3 BE4184126-24 13.38460 1266.6166 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 35       4 BE4184131-24 13.39050 1263.5094 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 26       5 BE4184710-24 13.39060 1263.3462 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 14       6 BE4184043-24 13.39300 1259.4440 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 13       7 BE4184006-24 13.39350 1258.6341 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 39       8 BE6078437-24 13.39390 1257.9869 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 28       9 BE4184112-24 13.40000 1254.6000 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 48      10 BE4184021-24 13.40190 1251.5513 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  3  175344 BE2030082-24 13.50080 1251.2655 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 20      11 BE4184729-24 13.40250 1250.5917 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13  128.75 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  1       2 BE2030007-24 13.50420 1246.2260 7  6475*  400     -     -     -     -         - 4000        -    -    - 2000    -    -    -    -    -

 14    6.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  3  181323 BE2004243-24 13.55490 1243.4998 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 31      12 BE4184019-24 13.41140 1242.8092 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 33      13 BE4184733-24 13.41230 1241.3903 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17  112.20 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  2       3 BE2030074-24 13.51250 1239.9104 2   500   400  1080  1080  1080  1080         -    -        -    -    -    - 2000 2000 2000    -    -

 18    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  8      14 BE4184151-24 13.41480 1237.4659 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  9  179584 BE2005435-24 13.55110 1236.9464 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12 12       2 BE2005461-24 13.55140 1236.5205 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21    9.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  2       3 BE2005464-24 13.55450 1232.1372 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  2  177036 BE2011574-24 13.53410 1232.1262 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 12      15 BE4184092-24 13.42400 1229.3819 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 18      16 BE4184117-24 13.42400 1229.3819 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 30      17 BE4184702-24 13.42520 1227.5314 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26   29.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  5       4 BE2030059-24 13.53200 1223.3302 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2000

 27         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11 11  163661 BE2001513-24 13.43510 1222.7195 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  5      18 BE4184017-24 13.43460 1219.2724 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29    9.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  1  170067 BE2105437-24 13.50020 1214.4751 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30    9.00 MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  11  1  184796 BE2006476-24 14.02209 1212.9834 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  4       4 BE2005421-24 13.58100 1212.0405 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 23      19 BE4184028-24 13.44360 1211.7236 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 261 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 19      20 BE4184081-24 13.44430 1210.6743 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  3       2 BE2011580-24 13.56170 1210.2267 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35   70.50 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  1      21 BE4184099-24 13.44460 1210.2251 7   750* 2000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    - 1500 1000  800    -    - 1000

 36         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 37      22 BE6078436-24 13.45020 1207.8351 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 45      23 BE4184121-24 13.45020 1207.8351 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 41      24 BE4184094-24 13.45050 1207.3880 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 39         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 36      25 BE4184113-24 13.45170 1205.6031 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  7      26 BE4184079-24 13.45230 1204.7125 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  2       2 BE2001527-24 13.45530 1204.4229 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42    6.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  1       2 BE2004288-24 14.00420 1203.2050 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 24      27 BE4184128-24 13.45350 1202.9355 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44    9.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  4       3 BE2011592-24 13.57250 1200.9226 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  8       5 BE2005441-24 13.59530 1198.1586 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  5       6 BE2005449-24 13.59550 1197.8922 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47    9.00 GEEROMS MARC           MEISE      4  1  178633 BE2013869-24 13.59250 1195.5360 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  8       3 BE2001546-24 13.47100 1193.1543 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 29      28 BE4184032-24 13.46500 1191.9464 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50   49.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  4       5 BE2030041-24 13.57210 1189.9830 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 4000    -

 51   19.50 CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  2       3 BE2004258-24 14.02370 1188.0944 1   250   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -  500  800    -    -    -

 52    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  6      29 BE4184090-24 13.47180 1187.8951 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 53    2.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   5  2  179218 BE2008384-24 14.00540 1187.6607 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54   34.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  3      30 BE4184047-24 13.47240 1187.0306 3   500*  400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    - 1000 1500    -

 55    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  7       7 BE2006832-24 14.01300 1185.3729 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 56         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 25      31 BE4184105-24 13.47560 1182.4408 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 57    9.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  3       2 BE2033673-24 13.53510 1182.2523 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58    2.00 VAN ROY JEAN           WOLVERTE   4  4  183484 BE2008736-24 14.05190 1181.3542 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 59    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  7  180325 BE4010450-24 14.02410 1181.0392 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60    9.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  5       3 BE2105415-24 13.54000 1181.0208 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 61         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  11  3       2 BE2006479-24 14.06359 1180.0636 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 62    2.00 CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   5  4       2 BE2008351-24 14.01540 1179.8420 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 63    7.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  1       2 BE4010443-24 14.03040 1178.0814 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 64         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  11  8       3 BE2006463-24 14.07049 1176.4326 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 65         CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  6       4 BE2004218-24 14.04310 1173.4851 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 66    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48  9      32 BE4184163-24 13.49040 1172.8044 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 67         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 43      33 BE4184156-24 13.49140 1171.4005 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 68   14.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     3  1  177078 BE2004008-24 14.01150 1170.7636 7   500*  400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 69         JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  7       4 BE2044160-24 13.55160 1170.7228 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 70    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12 10       8 BE2005455-24 14.03570 1166.5086 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 71   14.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  1       9 BE2005494-24 14.04010 1166.0037 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 72   57.00 VAN DEN BLOCK KELLY    KONINGSL   4  1       4 BE2011575-24 14.01500 1165.9890 2   500   400*    -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -  800 1000 1500 1000

 73   17.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  2       5 BE2044164-24 13.56020 1164.5766 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -  800    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0108 * 
* OPWIJK                   * 261 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   3 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 74    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 15      34 BE4184098-24 13.50110 1163.4621 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 75    2.00 LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  6       3 BE4010449-24 14.05050 1162.7620 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 76         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  1  179138 BE4162613-24 14.04060 1162.4789 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 77    4.50 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12  6      10 BE2005499-24 14.04380 1161.3537 1   250   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 78    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 17      35 BE4185001-24 13.50310 1160.7022 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 79         CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  7       5 BE2004266-24 14.06250 1159.2307 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 80    2.00 VERHELPEN DANNY        GRIMBERG  12 11      11 BE2005472-24 14.05000 1158.6065 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 81         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  1  175261 BE2030166-24 14.01330 1156.4566 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 82         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  6       4 BE2001536-24 13.51420 1154.9824 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 83    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  6       6 BE2030100-24 14.01510 1154.7185 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 84    9.00 JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  6       6 BE2105427-24 13.57190 1154.4315 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 85         JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14  9       7 BE2105403-24 13.57240 1153.7788 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 86         FILIPOVICS MIHAELA     LIEDEKER   1  1  163576 BE2001630-24 13.51570 1152.3494 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 87   14.00 DE VELDER EDDY         WOLVERTE   4  1  181357 BE2017237-24 14.07590 1147.9502 5   500*  400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -  500    -    -    -    -    -

 88         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 34      36 BE6078430-24 13.52250 1145.2171 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 89         JACOBS JOZEF           GROOT BI  14 13       8 BE2105422-24 13.59080 1140.3688 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 90         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 44      37 BE6078418-24 13.53020 1140.2797 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 91         DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 27      38 BE4184004-24 13.53090 1139.3503 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 92         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  11  6       4 BE2006471-24 14.12149 1138.9701 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 93         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  3       2 BE4162611-24 14.07390 1136.3019 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 94         MAMPAEY PASCAL         LONDERZE  11  9       5 BE2006475-24 14.12479 1135.1222 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 95    2.00 VAN ROY JEAN           WOLVERTE   4  2       2 BE2008711-24 14.11500 1133.7837 0     -   200     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 96    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  7       7 BE2030034-24 14.04510 1132.3474 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 97    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 21      39 BE4184080-24 13.54040 1132.1009 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 98         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  5       2 BE2030132-24 14.05390 1125.9942 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 99         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  2       3 BE2030195-24 14.06330 1119.5209 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

100    9.00 DERIDDER-VDBRANDE      LIEDEKER  48 10      40 BE4184075-24 13.55430 1119.2817 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

101         CLAESKENS JO           WOLVERTE   7  4       6 BE2004271-24 14.12300 1115.8338 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

102         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   8  6  179266 BE2008137-24 14.11230 1110.8086 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

103         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  9       5 BE2001552-24 13.57320 1109.3154 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

104         FILIPOVICS A & D       LIEDEKER  11  7       6 BE2001530-24 13.58030 1105.4441 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

105         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  7       4 BE2030154-24 14.08380 1104.8182 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0158 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 155 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  17   17    2    2    2    2    2    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    8    0 DIVERSEN  
  17   17   12   12   12    0    0    0    0    0 INLEG       
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  15 Deelnemers
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1   75.25 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  1  175344 BE2065119-23 13.49160 1259.0522 7  6525  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  7       2 BE2030082-24 13.50080 1251.2655 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  5       3 BE2030007-24 13.50420 1246.2260 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  6       4 BE2030074-24 13.51250 1239.9104 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  2       5 BE2065143-23 13.52320 1230.1964 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  6   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  3       6 BE2065169-23 13.52370 1229.4776 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  9       7 BE2030059-24 13.53200 1223.3302 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  4  175261 BE2065954-23 13.54340 1212.3196 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  8       8 BE2030041-24 13.57210 1189.9830 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10         CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  2  179218 BE2008384-24 14.00540 1187.6607 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 17  180325 BE4010450-24 14.02410 1181.0392 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12         CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  5       2 BE2008351-24 14.01540 1179.8420 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 11       2 BE4010443-24 14.03040 1178.0814 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  1       3 BE4107304-23 14.03110 1177.1842 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     6  3  177078 BE2004008-24 14.01150 1170.7636 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  5       4 BE4035207-22 14.04170 1168.7912 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 16       5 BE4010449-24 14.05050 1162.7620 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  1  179138 BE4162613-24 14.04060 1162.4789 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  2       6 BE4107339-23 14.05100 1162.1375 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20   45.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11  4       9 BE2065232-23 14.01240 1158.1506 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3000    -

 21         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  1       2 BE2030166-24 14.01330 1156.4566 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11 10      10 BE2030100-24 14.01510 1154.7185 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  2       3 BE2065933-23 14.02230 1150.1323 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24         CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   6  3       3 BE2095230-23 14.06010 1148.7106 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  9       7 BE4035214-22 14.07270 1145.2842 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14 13       4 BE2016816-21 14.03080 1144.4993 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  7       5 BE2003350-20 14.04140 1136.3367 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  3       2 BE4162611-24 14.07390 1136.3019 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29   15.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE  11 11      11 BE2030034-24 14.04510 1132.3474 2   500  1000     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  4       8 BE4107337-23 14.09370 1129.7379 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     6  6       2 BE2026141-21 14.06510 1128.9640 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     6  2       3 BE2026031-21 14.06520 1128.8440 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0158 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 155 OU+JA                  * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  9       6 BE2030132-24 14.05390 1125.9942 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 10       9 BE4107331-23 14.11040 1119.5675 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  3       7 BE2030195-24 14.06330 1119.5209 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   9  7  179266 BE2008137-24 14.11230 1110.8086 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 37         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  5       8 BE2065922-23 14.08230 1106.5621 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14 11       9 BE2030154-24 14.08380 1104.8182 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 39         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14 14      10 BE2030164-24 14.08580 1102.5016 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 13  177499 BE2006408-24 14.11090 1101.4521 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  4       2 BE2006441-24 14.13070 1088.1721 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  7       3 BE4162617-24 14.16030 1078.8196 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 14      10 BE4010442-24 14.17140 1078.2838 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  8      11 BE4107322-23 14.17590 1073.4696 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     6  4       4 BE2004022-24 14.15130 1071.7926 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16  2  180668 BE4011442-24 14.20300 1059.6364 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  6      11 BE2030159-24 14.16110 1054.6244 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE  14  8      12 BE2030134-24 14.16390 1051.6712 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  3      12 BE4107328-23 14.21500 1049.4180 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16 10       2 BE4011473-24 14.22380 1046.5418 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  2       4 BE4162515-24 14.22000 1041.5000 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 52         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  8       5 BE4162609-24 14.22060 1040.8948 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 53         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 11       3 BE2006415-24 14.21580 1032.1710 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 54         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   9  5       2 BE2008154-24 14.24040 1029.8698 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 55         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18  7      13 BE4107311-23 14.25200 1028.4696 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 56         FRANSSENS GLEN         MERCHTEM   5  1  177390 BE2004413-24 14.23180 1023.6007 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 57         FRANSSENS GLEN         MERCHTEM   5  3       2 BE2004409-24 14.23290 1022.5190 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 58         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  1       4 BE2006434-24 14.23370 1022.3615 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 59         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  9       5 BE2006443-24 14.23420 1021.8710 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 60         CALLEBAUT FRANCOIS     MELDERT   26 26  173370 BE4177023-24 14.20140 1018.4257 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 61         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO  18 13      14 BE4010414-24 14.27500 1014.0112 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 62         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 14       6 BE2006405-24 14.25090 1013.4114 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0158 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 130 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    A    B    C    D            KRT STNT BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT           
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----           
  10   10    2    2    2    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 MIEZEN       0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    4    0 DIVERSEN  
  10   10    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 INLEG       
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 AS2         
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 OS2         * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 RAKEND      *  15 Deelnemers
   0    0    0    0    0    0    0 S2/4        * KLACHTEN TOT DONDERDAG
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  3  175344 BE2030082-24 13.50080 1251.2655 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  2   25.50 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  1       2 BE2030007-24 13.50420 1246.2260 5  2150   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  3    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  2       3 BE2030074-24 13.51250 1239.9104 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  4    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  5       4 BE2030059-24 13.53200 1223.3302 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  5   39.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  4       5 BE2030041-24 13.57210 1189.9830 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3000    -

  6         CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   5  2  179218 BE2008384-24 14.00540 1187.6607 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  7         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  7  180325 BE4010450-24 14.02410 1181.0392 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  8         CAUDRON SYLVAIN        MERCHTEM   5  4       2 BE2008351-24 14.01540 1179.8420 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

  9         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  1       2 BE4010443-24 14.03040 1178.0814 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 10    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     3  1  177078 BE2004008-24 14.01150 1170.7636 5   500*  400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 11         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  6       3 BE4010449-24 14.05050 1162.7620 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 12         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  1  179138 BE4162613-24 14.04060 1162.4789 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 13         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  1  175261 BE2030166-24 14.01330 1156.4566 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 14    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  6       6 BE2030100-24 14.01510 1154.7185 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 15         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  3       2 BE4162611-24 14.07390 1136.3019 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 16    9.00 VAN DEN EYNDE LOUIS    BRUSSEGE   7  7       7 BE2030034-24 14.04510 1132.3474 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 17         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  5       2 BE2030132-24 14.05390 1125.9942 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 18         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  2       3 BE2030195-24 14.06330 1119.5209 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 19         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   8  6  179266 BE2008137-24 14.11230 1110.8086 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 20         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  7       4 BE2030154-24 14.08380 1104.8182 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 21         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  8       5 BE2030164-24 14.08580 1102.5016 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 22         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 13  177499 BE2006408-24 14.11090 1101.4521 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 23         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  4       2 BE2006441-24 14.13070 1088.1721 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 24         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  7       3 BE4162617-24 14.16030 1078.8196 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 25         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  4       4 BE4010442-24 14.17140 1078.2838 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 26    9.00 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN   OPWIJK     3  2       2 BE2004022-24 14.15130 1071.7926 2   500   400     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 27         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16  2  180668 BE4011442-24 14.20300 1059.6364 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 28         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  3       6 BE2030159-24 14.16110 1054.6244 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 29         VAN DER WEERDEN JAN    BRUSSEGE   8  4       7 BE2030134-24 14.16390 1051.6712 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 30         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16 10       2 BE4011473-24 14.22380 1046.5418 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 31         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  2       4 BE4162515-24 14.22000 1041.5000 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 32         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  8       5 BE4162609-24 14.22060 1040.8948 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -



* DE NIEUWE FRONTDUIF      * NOYON             17-05-25 * Los  : 11.30             S:0158 * 
* KLEINE STRAAL            * 130 JAARSE                 * Basis: 180000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                   GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID N  MIEZ  INLE   AS2   OS2  RAKE  S2/4       KRT STNT     BONS  BOM POEL 1°AF   2A  2EA   3A   4A FRNT

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 33         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 11       3 BE2006415-24 14.21580 1032.1710 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 34         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT   MERCHTEM   8  4       2 BE2008154-24 14.24040 1029.8698 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 35         FRANSSENS GLEN         MERCHTEM   5  1  177390 BE2004413-24 14.23180 1023.6007 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 36         FRANSSENS GLEN         MERCHTEM   5  3       2 BE2004409-24 14.23290 1022.5190 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 37         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  1       4 BE2006434-24 14.23370 1022.3615 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 38         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  9       5 BE2006443-24 14.23420 1021.8710 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 39         CALLEBAUT FRANCOIS     MELDERT   26 26  173370 BE4177023-24 14.20140 1018.4257 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 40         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  3       5 BE4010414-24 14.27500 1014.0112 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 41         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 14       6 BE2006405-24 14.25090 1013.4114 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 42         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16 14       3 BE4011492-24 14.32400  989.0584 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 43         CALLEBAUT FRANCOIS     MELDERT   26 20       2 BE4177028-24 14.25510  985.8971 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 44         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14  3       7 BE2006431-24 14.30100  985.1933 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 45         BOEYKENS KRIS          BUGGENHO   8  5       6 BE2113691-24 14.32310  981.4884 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 46         DE MAEYER PATRICK      OPWIJK     3  3  175608 BE2008444-24 14.29280  978.4993 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 47         LIEVENS JOHAN          BUGGENHO   8  2       6 BE4010453-24 14.35170  973.2392 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 48         CALLEBAUT FRANCOIS     MELDERT   26  9       3 BE4177024-24 14.28280  971.4419 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 49         FRANSSENS GLEN         MERCHTEM   5  2       3 BE2004429-24 14.33450  965.3878 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 50         BESSEMS MARC           OPWIJK    14 10       8 BE2111691-24 14.34490  960.4058 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 51         LIMBOURG WESLEY        BUGGENHO  16  6       4 BE4011490-24 14.38150  959.7238 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

 52         VANDENBRANDE HANS      OPWIJK    12 11  177674 BE2005796-24 14.35430  956.6939 0     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -        -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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